RUGBY BASKETBALL TENNIS
ACTIVE DANCE MULTI-SPORT
Engineered for Sport
RUGBY 3
VIDA ACTIVE 5
WCMX 7
BASKETBALL 9
MULTI-SPORT 11

Federation.
Frame material :
7020 T6 aircraft grade
aluminum, TIG-welded
High carbon
steel pick bar
72mm castors
Black anodised castor forksTitanium reinforced
frame and bumber
Adjustable canvas backrest
Full rim wheel guards with
anti-slip coating
24” Spinergy wheels
4T - +44 1656 674488 | E - sales@romasport.co.uk | W - www.romasport.co.uk
Code Description
RUG04/D/380 - SA-30 / CAM-18 / SW-380mm 380mm Seat Width
RUG04/D/410 - SA-30 / CAM-18 / SW-410mm 410mm Seat Width
RUG04/D/430 - SA-30 / CAM-18 / SW-430mm 430mm Seat Width
RUG04/D/460 - SA-30 / CAM-18 / SW-460mm 460mm Seat Width
RUG04/D/480 - SA-30 / CAM-18 / SW-480mm 480mm Seat Width
Club Defence Wheelchairs
Code Description
RUG04/A/380 - SA-30 / CAM-18 / SW-380mm 380mm Seat Width
RUG04/A/410 - SA-30 / CAM-18 / SW-410mm 410mm Seat Width
RUG04/A/430 - SA-30 / CAM-18 / SW-430mm 430mm Seat Width
RUG04/A/460 - SA-30 / CAM-18 / SW-460mm 460mm Seat Width
RUG04/A/480 - SA-30 / CAM-18 / SW-480mm 480mm Seat Width
Club Attack Wheelchairs
Code Description
RUG07/D/320 - SA-28 / CAM-18 / SW-320mm 320mm Seat Width
RUG07/D/380 - SA-28 / CAM-18 / SW-380mm 380mm Seat Width
RUG07/D/420 - SA-28 / CAM-18 / SW-420mm 420mm Seat Width
Youth Competition Defence
Code Description
RUG07/A/320 - SA-28 / CAM-18 / SW-320mm 320mm Seat Width
RUG07/A/380 - SA-28 / CAM-18 / SW-380mm 380mm Seat Width
RUG07/A/420 - SA-28 / CAM-18 / SW-420mm 420mm Seat Width
Youth Competition Attack
CLUB WHEELCHAIRS
YOUTH COMPETITION WHEELCHAIRS
Frame material :

Frame material :
7020 T6 aircraft
grade aluminum,
TIG-welded
Adjustable canvas backrest
Adjustable tension
seat sling
72mm castors
Black anodised
castor forks
Adjustable
footplate and
footrest
10T - +44 1656 674488 | E - sales@romasport.co.uk | W - www.romasport.co.uk
Code Description Colours
BSK24/AL/380 24” Wheels, Aluminium Frame, 380mm Seat Width
BSK24/AL/420 24” Wheels, Aluminium Frame, 420mm Seat Width
BSK25/AL/380 25” Wheels, Aluminium Frame, 380mm Seat Width
BSK25/AL/420 25” Wheels, Aluminium Frame, 420mm Seat Width
Club Basketball Wheelchairs - Aluminium
The club chair range is available in a steel or strengthened
aluminium frame with adjustable components and available
in four seat widths. The strength of the design comes from the
materials and techniques we use in the manufacturing process.
Aircraft grade Aluminium frame is lighter than steel allowing
for quick manoeuvres and racing down the court. TIG welding, a
stronger weld, and thermal treatment make this a reliable, high-
performance frame on the court. Supplied with the chair are also
two 24” or 25”quick-release wheels.
Blue
Natural
Red
Code Description Colours
BSK24/ST/380 24” Wheels, Steel Frame, 380mm Seat Width
BSK24/ST/420 24” Wheels, Steel Frame, 420mm Seat Width
BSK25/ST/380 25” Wheels, Steel Frame, 380mm Seat Width
BSK25/ST/420 25” Wheels, Steel Frame, 420mm Seat Width
Club Basketball Wheelchairs - Steel
Blue
Red
White

Welded side guards
Ergonomic 2”/50mm
cushion
72mm castors
Black anodised
castor forks
24” quick-release
wheels
Grey
anodised
push rims
Adjustable
footrest
12T - +44 1656 674488 | E - sales@romasport.co.uk | W - www.romasport.co.uk
Code Description Colour
MSC/12 Multi-Sport, 12” Seat Width         Lime Green
MSC/14 Multi-Sport, 14” Seat Width         Red
MSC/16 Multi-Sport, 16” Seat Width         White
MSC/18 Multi-Sport, 18” Seat Width         Blue
Multi-Sport Wheelchair
The multi-sport wheelchair is designed, manufactured and tested at our
facility in Bridgend, South Wales, and is exclusively available through our
partners, Youth Sport Direct. There are four seat widths to choose from; all

quick-release
wheels
Hook and loop foot strap
Ergonomic 2”/50mm
canvas cushion
72mm castors
Black anodised castor forks
Adjustable
side guards
6-tab grey anodised
push rims
21º fixed wheel camber (Youth)
19º fixed wheel camber  (Adult)
14T - +44 1656 674488 | E - sales@romasport.co.uk | W - www.romasport.co.uk
Code Description Colour
TEN05/ST/12 Steel Frame, 12” Seat Width
TEN05/ST/14 Steel Frame, 14” Seat Width
TEN06/ST/15 Steel Frame, 15” Seat Width
TEN06/ST/17 Steel Frame, 17” Seat Width
Youth & Adult Tennis Wheelchairs
Pastel Blue
Graphite Grey
The grassroots tennis wheelchair is a lightweight construction